Dommere

A - Ida Myhre Andersen
B - Rakel Snekkenes
C - Lisbeth Rugsveen

D - Hege Rasmussen

E - Maria Cocozza

Slow dobbel Apen klasse (rekrutt/litt gvet) Alle

1 (140)

Mathilde Gwardys - Ane Sophie

Slow Apen klasse u/8 Ar

(24) Stella Malmberg

(86) Matilde Emilie Gulbrandsen
(80) Mathilde Torp Vinje

(25) Hedvig Hovde Hgidal

(27) Fanny Aas-Gjertsen

(22) Kajsa Sofie Frydenlund

(29) Mailén Louise Ragde Marshall

Slow Apen klasse 8-10 Ar

(88)
(150)
(48)
(89)
(52)
(47)
(46)
(82)
(83)
(85)
(40)

Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall
Tiril Aarum

Kaisa Linnea Neskvern

Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen
Angelica Solberg

Caroline T Nygard

Tilde Marman Walaker

Thea Kristin Lgkken

Sofie Olaisen

Maria Louise Ellegard Lorentzen

Julie Hagelund

Follo
Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Focus

Dansehuset Norge AS

Just Dance



(45)
G
(81)
(84)
(87)
(41)
(50)

Ann Helen Lgkken

Sarah Johanne Bratsberg
Brita Nathalie Ngkleberg Baakind

Thea S. Nilsen

Caissa Angelica Vassgard

Arbelona Beqa

Mia Neuenkirchen

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Focus

Just Dance

Slow Apen klasse 10-12 Ar

~N N L W

(106)
(102)
(101)
(104)
(107)
(108)
(60)

Vilja Lorene Folstadli
Ane Sophie Bratsberg
Amelie Dahl Wathne
Celine Heggedal
Ronja W Kirkeby
Andrea Aarhus Lysebo
Mathilde Gwardys

Slow Apen klasse 12-14 Ar

~N N L W =

(160)
(75)
(120)
(127)
(129)
(71)
(70)

Sandra Reiersen
Eliza Rokne

Eva Lauritzen
Karoline Bakka
Pernille Diesen
Eline Gamme
Mathilde T Nygard

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Focus

Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans
Focus
Focus
Focus
Focus
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle



Slow Apen klasse 0/14 Ar

1 (126)  Nathalie Frontéri

2 (125)  Emma Louise Hellem

3 (124)  Tuva Lee Blomstrgm

4 (128)  Maria Josephine Bjgrkli

5 (121)  Thea Lieng @streng

6 (123)  Thea Sommerstad Trillerud

7 (130)  Zira-Reece Wilson

8 (122)  Linnea Jonsmyr Stensrud
Slow Mester u/10 Ar

(173) Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla
(172) Rakel Lea Birgisdéttir

(174) Eva Maria Hansen

(171) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin
(175) Maria Hoel Solheim

(178) Frgya Lund Spydevold

(176) Pernille Valbjgrn

(170) Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen
Slow Mester 10-12 Ar

1 (100) Marikken Triana Hellem
2 (197) Pernille @streng
3 (199) Vanessa Sommer
4 (201) Synne Wiik

5 (194) Kristine Torvik

6 (193) Hanna Dunvoll
7/8 (192) Mille @stli Dekke
7/8 (195) Leah-Otilie Thoresen
9/10 (190) Maren Arntsen
9/10 (191) Ronja Sollien

Dansehuset Norge AS
Focus

Focus

Danseloftet
Dansehuset Norge AS
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle

Focus

Just Dance

Just Dance

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Just Dance

Focus

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance

Just Dance

Focus

Follo Dansestudio
Focus
Focus

Eldbjgrg's Freestyle



Slow Mester 12-14 Ar

1 (217) Ingrid Hoel Scheide Eldbjgrg's Freestyle

2 (213) Ingeborg Grimsbo Focus

3 (215) Ingeborg Riis-Torp Dansehuset Lillehammer
4 (210) Linnea Halvorsen Focus

5 (216) Selma Hagen Aarnes Follo Dansestudio

6 (211) Maren D6gg Gudbjartsdottir Danseloftet

7/8 (218) Anna Sofia Hansen Just Dance

7/8 (219) Karoline Ottesen Focus

9/10 (212) Solveig Aune Neass Follo Dansestudio
9/10 (214) Emilie Hogstad Haugen Ragnes Dans

Slow Mester o/14 Ar

1 (237) Malin Lauritzen Focus

2 (233) Iselin Neira Hansen Danseloftet

3 (230) Kristine Hjartnes Kjeserud Eldbjgrg's Freestyle

4 (239) Emilie Svarverud Luneng Just Dance

5 (232) Moa Lintho Skofterud Follo Dansestudio

6 (241) Emely Vorvik Bgrresen Ragnes Dans

7 (236) Bjgrk Mathisen Leqvamb Dansehuset Lillehammer
8 (231) Dorthe Sand-Budilski Dansehuset Norge AS
9/12 (234) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance

9/12 (235) Hedda Skjglas Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
9/12 (238) Anniken Ramdal Danseloftet

9/12 (240) Anna Rosethaugen Nass Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/12 Ar

1 (272)  Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg Focus

2 (270)  Melanie Leana Wettre Felin - Gina Casandra Elgurén Follo

Dansestudio



Slow

Cpl A|B|C D E|1-1 1-2 |Result Name

27012 12122 2 5 2 |Melanie Leana Wettre Felin - Gina Casandra Elgurén
272111111 1|5 |- 1 |Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg
Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result
270, 2 2 2 Melanie Leana Wettre Felin - Gina Casandra Elgurén
272 1 1 1  |Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite 0o/12 Ar

1 (282)  Christina @vrebg Presthus - Live Sofie Wollum Dahl Focus
2 (281)  Stine Rudlang Haarbye - Julie Christine Stgmer Danseloftet
3 (280)  Hanna Dunvoll - Yasna Sarwary Focus
4 (284)  Hedda Alexandra Sund - Ronja Engtrg Just Dance
Slow
Cpl A BICDE }_ 1-2 |1-3 |1-4 Result Name
280 4 33|34 3 || 3 |HannaDunvoll - Yasna Sarwary
28112 12 1212 12 T ’ Stine Rudlang Haarbye - Julie Christine
- - Stgmer

———————————— Christina @vrebg Presthus - Live Sofie
28211 |1 L1 s 1 Wollum Dahl
28413 14 4 43 5 4  |Hedda Alexandra Sund - Ronja Engtrg
Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result
280 3 3 3 'Hanna Dunvoll - Yasna Sarwary

281 2 2 2 | Stine Rudlang Haarbye - Julie Christine Stgmer
282 1 1 1 Christina @vrebg Presthus - Live Sofie Wollum Dahl
284 4 4 4  |Hedda Alexandra Sund - Ronja Engtrg



Slow Champ u/10 Ar

(312)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(311)  Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus

(315)  Gina Casandra Elguren Follo Dansestudio
(314)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(310)  Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance

(313)  Victoria Peschel Danseloftet

Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

1 (323) Troja S. Brenden Ragnes Dans
2 (320) Martine Hggli Ragnes Dans
3 (321) Kristin Andrea Ekenes Ragnes Dans
Slow

Cpl A/ B CD E|I-11-2 [1-3 |Result Name

32002 12121313 3 |- 2 Martine Hggli
3211313 3|1 2 5 3 Kristin Andrea Ekenes
3231111121114 |---|--- 1 | Troja S. Brenden
Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

3200 2 2 2 Martine Hggli

321 3 3 3 Kiristin Andrea Ekenes
323 1 1 1 |Troja S. Brenden

Slow Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (331) Helene Engtrg Just Dance

2 (381) Jessica Salt Grgnlund Focus

3 (333) Hedda Alexandra Sund Just Dance

4 (332) Marte Alvestrand Simensen Just Dance

5 (330) Ronja Engtrg Just Dance

6 (334) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans



Slow

Cpl A B

3305
3312
332 4
33311
3346
3813

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

330
331
332
333
334
381

5
1
6
3
2
4

5

1
4
3
6
2

— QNN

D E|I-1/1-2 [1-3 |1-4

DO W RO =

5

1
4
3
6
2

5

DN WA=

F — 5
_________________________ 1
(¢ ) ) — 4

R1(:) J e — 3

5 6

/N PR IR - 2

Ronja Engtrg

Helene Engtrg

Marte Alvestrand Simensen
Hedda Alexandra Sund
Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen

Jessica Salt Grgnlund

Slow Champ 14-16 Ar

AN Lt A W N

7/8
7/8

Slow

(396)
(349)
(345)
(400)
(430)
(340)

(343)
(344)

Kristina Bjgrvik
Yasna Sarwary

Ida Granstrom Olseng
Malin Dgske Kvalsvik
Emilie Brathen

Madelen Karlsen

Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo

Emma Scott Langevei

1-5 |1-6 |Result |Name

Ronja Engtrg

Helene Engtrg

Marte Alvestrand Simensen
Hedda Alexandra Sund
Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen

Jessica Salt Grgnlund

Ragnes Dans
Focus
Danseloftet
Just Dance
Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Focus

Ragnes Dans



Cpl A
3405
3451
3493
396 2
400 6
430 4

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

ol h|lw | N|—=w|w
=N W A

D
6
4
1
2
5
3

E
6
3
2
1
4
5

I-1/1-2/1-3 '1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name

3(14) |----- 6 Madelen Karlsen
3 e e - 3 Ida Granstrom Olseng
———————————————————— 2 | Yasna Sarwary
———————————————————— 1 | Kristina Bjgrvik
3 | - 4 |Malin Dgske Kvalsvik
3(12) |----- 5 | Emilie Brathen

340 6 6 6  Madelen Karlsen

345 3 3 3 Ida Granstrom Olseng

349 2 2 2 | Yasna Sarwary

396 1 1 1 |Kristina Bjgrvik

400 4 4 4  |Malin Dgske Kvalsvik

430 5 5 5 | Emilie Brathen

Slow Champ 0/16 Ar

1 (363)  Mari Ostberg Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
2 (364)  Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans

3 (362)  Tonje Vold Focus

4 (461)  Henriette Skofterud Skjelstad Focus

5 (440)  Carine Quille Teian Focus

6 (361)  Angelina Yttereng Focus

Cpl A|IB/CDE1-1/1-2/1-3 |[1-4 1-5 |1-6 Result Name

36116 6 116 5 6 | Angelina Yttereng

36241 3 3 |4 3(7) |- |- | --- 3 | Tonje Vold

3635 312123 R e 1 Mari @Ostberg

364 312 5 6|1 3(6) |- | === | —--- 2 |Martine Anvik

4401 |4 6 14 |5 3(9) |----- |- 5 |Carine Quille Teian

46112 (5 1415 |2 3(8) |- | ===-- 4  |Henriette Skofterud Skjelstad



Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

361 6 6 6 | Angelina Yttereng

362, 3 3 3 |Tonje Vold

363 1 1 1 |Mari @Ostberg

364 2 2 2 Martine Anvik

440 5 5 5 |Carine Quille Teian

461 4 4 4  |Henriette Skofterud Skjelstad
Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

1 (376)  Kaja Rosseland

2 (372)  Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
3 (373)  Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

4 (374)  Maria Jansen

5 (371)  Thea Matilde Tands&ther

6 (370)  Sophia Louise Andresen

7 (375)  Desire Catinka Michelsen

Slow

Cpl A B/CDE

3707

371 6

3722

3733

374 14

3755

376 1

6

Focus

Ragnes Dans

Focus

Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Sophia Louise Andresen

Thea Matilde Tands&ther

Hannah-Sophie Farmen
Leskovsky

Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

Maria Jansen

Desire Catinka Michelsen

}_ 1-2 |1-3 |14 |1-5 |1-6 | 1-7 Result Name
3(13) :___
I
s [ |
5 |-
3(15)
gy oy

Kaja Rosseland



Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result
370 6 6 6

371 5 5 5 | Thea Matilde Tandsather

3721 2 2 2 | Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky

373 3 3 3 |Rebekka Salt Grgnlund

374 4 4 4 | Maria Jansen

375 7 7 7 | Desire Catinka Michelsen

376 | 1 1 1  |Kaja Rosseland

Slow Elite 12-14 Ar

1 (380)  Vanessa Bryn Just Dance

2 (450)  Nadia Nazifi Ragnes Dans
3 (384)  Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans
4 (382)  Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans
5 (385)  Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo Dansestudio
6 (383)  Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet
Slow

Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 |[1-5 1-6 Result Name

38011 |1 11 1|5 |- |mmmm oo |2 Vanessa Bryn

38214 5 345 K e Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad
3836 4 6|6 4 5 Stine Rudlang Haarbye
384 3131232 5 | e e Arwen Heia-Sannerholt
385516 5|56 3 - Minnie Fischer Eriksen
45012 |12 14123 3 e e e e Nadia Nazifi

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

380 1 1 1 | Vanessa Bryn

382| 4 4 4 |Ingrid Hgiseth Fristad

383 6 6 6

Sophia Louise Andresen

Stine Rudlang Haarbye



384 3 3 3 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

385 5 5 5  |Minnie Fischer Eriksen

450 2 2 2 |Nadia Nazifi

Slow Elite 14-16 Ar

1 (402) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans

2 (394) Valerie Bryn Just Dance

3 (390) Emilie Bekken Follo Dansestudio
4 (398) Emma Jgrgensen Follo Dansestudio
5 (392) Kasandra Wiik Follo Dansestudio
6/9 (342) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans

6/9 (395) Milla Marie Haugen Focus

6/9 (397) Julie Lunde Danseloftet

6/9 (403) Celine Isabella Hagen Follo Dansestudio
Slow

Cpl A B CDE|I-1/1-2 [1-3 [1-4 1-5 Result Name

3902 13 332 S | 3 |Emilie Bekken

39215 5555 5 5 |Kasandra Wiik

39414 12112 3 |3 oo - 2 |Valerie Bryn

3983 4 44 4 5 |- 4 Emma Jgrgensen

40211 |1 2|1 1|4 |- |-mmm | mmm | - 1 | Amalie Solberg

Total

Cpl Slow Total Result

390 3 3 3 Emilie Bekken

3921 5 5 5 |Kasandra Wiik

3941 2 2 2 | Valerie Bryn

398 4 4 4 |Emma Jgrgensen

402 1 1 1 | Amalie Solberg



Slow Elite 16-18 Ar

1 (413) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

2 (415) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans

3 (414) Meline Solem Danseloftet

4 (412) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans

5 (410) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance

Slow

Cpl AIBCDE 1-1/1-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 Result|Name

4102 5 31|55 5 5 |Sofie Pedersen Hytten
4125 4 54 4 3 |- 4 | Sofie Thoresen

4131 1 1|1 |15 |- ommmm | o - 1 |Anine Rugsveen Nyhus
414 3 13 14|33 R e 3 Meline Solem

4154 12 1212 2 el B 2 |Mille Thoresen
Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

410 5 5 5 | Sofie Pedersen Hytten

412 4 4 4  |Sofie Thoresen

413 1 1 1 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

414 3 3 3 Meline Solem

415 2 2 2 Mille Thoresen

Slow Elite 0/18 Ar

1 (422)  Christina Engebretsen Just Dance

2 (423)  Ea Victoria Tefre Follo Dansestudio
3 (460)  Cathrine Breivik @stnes Focus

4 (427)  Anniken Prestbgen Stange Pointe

5 (420)  Emma Spolén Heiersjg Follo Dansestudio
6 (416)  Emilie Hansen-Nymoen Follo Dansestudio
7 (360)  Maren Siljuberg Just Dance



Slow

Cpl A B/ CDE|I-1 12 [1-3 [1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name

3607 7.7 \7 7 5 7 | Maren Siljuberg

416 3 3 6 |6 6 5 |- 6  Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
4205 5 51/5 4 I e 5 Emma Spolén Heiersj@
42211 1211 |3 |13 |- e | oo o oo e 1 |Christina Engebretsen
42312 11 1212 |2 I el el el B 2 | Ea Victoria Tefre

4274 6 3|15, | | |3 e - 4 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange
4606 4 4 4 3 el el B 3 | Cathrine Breivik @stnes
Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result
360 7 7 7  |Maren Siljuberg

416 6 6 6 |Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
420 5 5 5 | Emma Spolén Heiersj@
422 1 1 1 | Christina Engebretsen

4231 2 2 2 |Ea Victoria Tefre

427 4 4 4 | Anniken Prestbgen Stange
460 3 3 3 | Cathrine Breivik @stnes



